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Option number / Level Notes

$5

~ BAMTA Achievement Day Registration Form ~   Deadline :Thursday, April 9th, 2015 (arrived, not postmarked)

Mail this registration form and one check (payable to BAMTA) to :Jeanne Zukowski, 620 Ponderosa Avenue, Estes Park, CO,80517                                                                                             

Option number / Level Notes

Super Achiever

Teacher :

Address :

City, Zip code :

Phone number :

E-mail address :

 MTNA member?           YES             NO Total fee enclosed:  $

Fee

$5

Students of MTNA 
teacher

Students of non-
MTNA teacher

Prep level, level 
1~4

level 5~8

level 9~12

$16

$18

$21

$32

$36

$42
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